Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Richardson - (1300551) - Hatfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:35.87
4:36.80
4:41.93
4:44.09
4:44.32
4:45.47
4:46.83
4:46.92
4:51.05
4:53.10
4:53.73
4:57.55
4:59.48
4:59.55
5:06.70

5:41.32
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Date

22/06/24
16/03/24
27/01/24
24/06/23
26/11/23
15/10/23
08/10/23
05/11/23
04/02/23
25/03/23
26/11/22
23/10/22
01/10/22
11/12/22
26/03/22

13/10/19

Date

22/06/24
16/03/24
27/01/24
26/11/23
05/11/23
15/10/23
08/10/23

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Regional Qualifier March 2024

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023

Hatfield Club Championships 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC Club Championships 2022

Hatfield Regional Qualifier October 2022

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Club Championships 2019

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Regional Qualifier March 2024

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023

SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023
Hatfield Club Championships 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
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Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
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Hatfield
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Club Swam Under
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Level
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4:44.09 539 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield Hatfield 2
4:53.10 491 H 25/03/23  Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Hatfield Hatfield 3
4:51.05 501 H 04/02/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Hatfield 2
4:59.55 460 H 11/12/22  Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Hatfield 3
4:53.73 488 H 26/11/22 Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022 Hatfield Hatfield 3
4:57.55 469 H 23/10/22 Hatfield SC Club Championships 2022 Hatfield Hatfield 4
4:59.48 460 H 01/10/22 Hatfield Regional Qualifier October 2022 Hatfield Hatfield 3
5:06.70 428 H 26/03/22  Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Hatfield Hatfield 3
5:41.32 311 H 13/10/19 Hatfield Club Championships 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 4
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